3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-03-21
09:06:26

2 2022-03-08
11:36:52

3 2022-01-28
18:04:49

BITCOIN
1QCQiuS5CLJgRzzD1stBcUjhjSSMx6émraPJ

0.01996625 BTC &
1,257.35 USD

0.01996625 BTC &
1,257.35 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4c812fcf5559516652c2fa - 0.00203627 BTC &

d9e5d776b3d1f170bc4ce8 83.98 USD

571a322b699139552e95

décf474cddac9cbec6bcd98  + 0.00203627 BTC D

dbafb99b026a5d2227ff3d 79.56 USD
606685e97edd0047047f

474971451f3bc325c2fldc - 0.00102904 BTC &
721f83ab%9a807029b19c685 38.81 USD
7080456b31787eefa7béb
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1QCQiu5CLJqRzzD1stBcUjhj5SMx6mraPJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c812fcf5559516652c2fad9e5d776b3d1f170bc4ce8571a322b699139552e95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c812fcf5559516652c2fad9e5d776b3d1f170bc4ce8571a322b699139552e95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c812fcf5559516652c2fad9e5d776b3d1f170bc4ce8571a322b699139552e95
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6cf474cddac9c6ec6c098dbafb99b026a5d2227ff3d606685e97edd0047047f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6cf474cddac9c6ec6c098dbafb99b026a5d2227ff3d606685e97edd0047047f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6cf474cddac9c6ec6c098dbafb99b026a5d2227ff3d606685e97edd0047047f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/474971451f3bc325c2f1dc72f83ab9a807029b19c6857080456b31787eefa7b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/474971451f3bc325c2f1dc72f83ab9a807029b19c6857080456b31787eefa7b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/474971451f3bc325c2f1dc72f83ab9a807029b19c6857080456b31787eefa7b6

10

11

12

Date & time

2022-01-26
18:36:26

2022-01-23
14:42:04

2022-01-08
18:51:09

2021-10-28
00:08:57

2021-10-25
08:48:35

2021-10-12
02:17:19

2021-10-04
23:35:19

2021-09-13
00:18:22

2021-09-12
23:20:13

Transaction Id

1d621232a574fec3d1f773

4fd73e52abf466d8ehb7833

cc23b07fac611b7e1197

le3ada574836716fe43%ce

44c952caf5440ad2868b08

7d03a117c4dcBcd03656

24247a7ad7267ae92bf2ed

c3fab68415ee8deBa7d4fc7

a7a95cd34bd32cBaas34

9a4103ad9elefb13156f7a

436afc389d95098593ecs54

eef0357780f22beb6d627

057ebf0771ddc471241831

7a9bcf48f3d325a7bc4fla

b9ab21c5a9fad24cd03a

2190ch1e74413962986e59

66091ef5b9010268ces5021

aaelc7e064a16681b528

chhe39cefl1l54b3e7%aee2c

06595fblccc4e54dc9c53e

a8f1f0e382h42ebd306e

3d8e42d84951b8c8fa2lbd

a4d0f9203568d8feb63c933

7¢c71233eb6ccc99belatéb

a4c8d8d6e748178010562¢e

1e92c7431f78b6d7e91f223

3075beb673dfbBafd7c4é

Amount

+ 0.00102904

37.87 USD

0.00104761
37.97 USD

0.00104761
43.66 USD

0.00120603
71.14 USD

0.00120603
76.71 USD

0.00118428
67.90 USD

0.00118428
58.59 USD

0.00153872
69.02 USD

0.00153872
69.02 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d621232a574fec3d1f7734fd73e52abf466d8eb7833cc23b07fac611b7e1197
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d621232a574fec3d1f7734fd73e52abf466d8eb7833cc23b07fac611b7e1197
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d621232a574fec3d1f7734fd73e52abf466d8eb7833cc23b07fac611b7e1197
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e3ada574836716fe439ce44c952caf5440ad2868b087d03a117c4dc0cd03656
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e3ada574836716fe439ce44c952caf5440ad2868b087d03a117c4dc0cd03656
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e3ada574836716fe439ce44c952caf5440ad2868b087d03a117c4dc0cd03656
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24247a7ad7267ae92bf2edc3fa68415ee8de0a7d4fc7a7a95cd34bd32c0aa434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24247a7ad7267ae92bf2edc3fa68415ee8de0a7d4fc7a7a95cd34bd32c0aa434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24247a7ad7267ae92bf2edc3fa68415ee8de0a7d4fc7a7a95cd34bd32c0aa434
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a4103ad9e1efb13156f7a436afc389d95098593ec54eef0357780f22be6d627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a4103ad9e1efb13156f7a436afc389d95098593ec54eef0357780f22be6d627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a4103ad9e1efb13156f7a436afc389d95098593ec54eef0357780f22be6d627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/057ebf0771ddc4712418317a9bcf48f3d325a7bc4f1ab9ab21c5a9fad24cd03a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/057ebf0771ddc4712418317a9bcf48f3d325a7bc4f1ab9ab21c5a9fad24cd03a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/057ebf0771ddc4712418317a9bcf48f3d325a7bc4f1ab9ab21c5a9fad24cd03a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2190cb1e74413962986e5966091ef5b9010268ce5021aae0c7e064a16681b528
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2190cb1e74413962986e5966091ef5b9010268ce5021aae0c7e064a16681b528
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2190cb1e74413962986e5966091ef5b9010268ce5021aae0c7e064a16681b528
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbbe39cef154b3e79aee2c06595fb1ccc4e54dc9c53ea8f1f0e382b42ebd306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbbe39cef154b3e79aee2c06595fb1ccc4e54dc9c53ea8f1f0e382b42ebd306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbbe39cef154b3e79aee2c06595fb1ccc4e54dc9c53ea8f1f0e382b42ebd306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d8e42d84951b8c8fa21bda4d0f9203568d8fe63c9337c71233e6ccc99be1af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d8e42d84951b8c8fa21bda4d0f9203568d8fe63c9337c71233e6ccc99be1af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d8e42d84951b8c8fa21bda4d0f9203568d8fe63c9337c71233e6ccc99be1af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8d8d6e748f78010562e1e92c743f78b6d7e91f2233075be673dfb0afd7c46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8d8d6e748f78010562e1e92c743f78b6d7e91f2233075be673dfb0afd7c46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4c8d8d6e748f78010562e1e92c743f78b6d7e91f2233075be673dfb0afd7c46
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-08-25
10:27:52

2021-08-25
08:23:48

2021-08-24
08:43:46

2021-08-13
09:04:27

2021-07-28
12:05:45

2021-07-26
13:18:40

2021-07-20
11:35:45

2021-07-13
21:20:11

2021-06-28
10:07:38

Transaction Id

obal9f5h543fel511a3109

Ob4cc9cB0elde89cacl2168

06ef89093677f8fad702

605f8a4ed2bd30d1c2d968

deff16096432238074a32d

£3e900c0311e12685888

c54d06bc4b205a8h540a34

206b5fch130095810521b0

fa2lcad8al4s784dalbéfa

0c087chf54da7c2b9fd193

b658152fcf9906ee7h3bea

9af743af1586bdf17373

4abach9e8181866c7%ecel

8ae588alabb024b557Ff4d

2cs53d4afascf742a352dS

b08e21115e7b8cdff4es76

85c4fc385¢c3124d0969c96

737d548942f0a4041803

6albébad3fe83803elab2f4

713c3c3f446f1be94a2022

13ce9fad7c0411bfb0B0OcC

4abeeb227b4b3882095928

dd2770f141a83%9bcleeclc

8d297d541a8e369707fa

5378af4885f881bbb008cd

0a724ab5ede51974a3ctdb

747e4b610797%9a5d4cd4

Amount

0.00122875
60.17 USD

0.00127637
62.50 USD

0.00122875
58.57 USD

0.00127637
61.01 USD

0.00109509
43.82 USD

0.00109509
40.77 USD

0.00144389
43.01 USD

0.00144389
46.85 USD

0.00130633
45.06 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba19f5b543fe1511a31090b4cc9c0e1de89cac1216806ef89093677f8fad702
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba19f5b543fe1511a31090b4cc9c0e1de89cac1216806ef89093677f8fad702
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba19f5b543fe1511a31090b4cc9c0e1de89cac1216806ef89093677f8fad702
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/605f8a4ed2bd30d1c2d968deff16096432238074a32df3e900c0311e12685888
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/605f8a4ed2bd30d1c2d968deff16096432238074a32df3e900c0311e12685888
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/605f8a4ed2bd30d1c2d968deff16096432238074a32df3e900c0311e12685888
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c54d06bc4b205a8b540a34206b5fcb130095810521b0fa21cad8a14784da16fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c54d06bc4b205a8b540a34206b5fcb130095810521b0fa21cad8a14784da16fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c54d06bc4b205a8b540a34206b5fcb130095810521b0fa21cad8a14784da16fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c087cbf54da7c2b9fd193b658152fcf9906ee7b36ea9af743af1586bdf17373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c087cbf54da7c2b9fd193b658152fcf9906ee7b36ea9af743af1586bdf17373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c087cbf54da7c2b9fd193b658152fcf9906ee7b36ea9af743af1586bdf17373
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a6acb9e8181866c79ece18ae588a1a6b024b557ff4d2c53d4fa5cf742a352d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a6acb9e8181866c79ece18ae588a1a6b024b557ff4d2c53d4fa5cf742a352d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a6acb9e8181866c79ece18ae588a1a6b024b557ff4d2c53d4fa5cf742a352d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b08e21115e7b8cdff4e57685c4fc385c3124d0969c96737d548942f0a4041803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b08e21115e7b8cdff4e57685c4fc385c3124d0969c96737d548942f0a4041803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b08e21115e7b8cdff4e57685c4fc385c3124d0969c96737d548942f0a4041803
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a16bad3fe83803e1a62f4713c3c3f446f1be94a202213ce9fad7c0411bfb00c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a16bad3fe83803e1a62f4713c3c3f446f1be94a202213ce9fad7c0411bfb00c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a16bad3fe83803e1a62f4713c3c3f446f1be94a202213ce9fad7c0411bfb00c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a4ee6227b4b3882095928dd2770f141a839bc1eec1c8d297d541a8e369707fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a4ee6227b4b3882095928dd2770f141a839bc1eec1c8d297d541a8e369707fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a4ee6227b4b3882095928dd2770f141a839bc1eec1c8d297d541a8e369707fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5378af4885f881bbb008cd0a724ab5ede51974a3cfd6747e4b6107979a5d4cd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5378af4885f881bbb008cd0a724ab5ede51974a3cfd6747e4b6107979a5d4cd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5378af4885f881bbb008cd0a724ab5ede51974a3cfd6747e4b6107979a5d4cd4
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2021-06-27
12:29:44

2021-06-13
06:01:25

2021-06-11
10:15:08

2021-05-18
14:58:23

2021-05-18
06:38:27

2021-05-13
14:48:51

2021-05-11
17:51:35

2021-04-27
14:04:24

2021-04-26
23:36:25

Transaction Id

1c879344ede7630b0a79%b

78efdb8c98c79b25109350

5748bfeb66a4972790eb

esas5fc71c249ce85d38480

Seffcafdf384cb6beSt70ac

ba627196cd229f073d79

66a01b5d5d291aa5905fa0

411670f317a6453db6a7c13

857941t43be343f53193

f7befff5f0395a28436d3a

63fb82h3d3dcPad243662d

f2b504888328ec3dh456

e5fa45d3857bcBc9c73532

80c04ef2ff5749f5386bfe

585df208e1227854537b

94dbe20ecd3c0946ee0c4

beeb67c07994ta292c12691

6321421e2f60e2fb9cfa

7308011d43090dédccesbl

b30fc0134d4bfdS60ce0l?

€6d1121d9957chSbfaas

Ob1ba8a518469f31d2ac4d

2a89f69ch2bb55192f1606

735434cTfbeae89a0168F

d018f391a504e8c0OBb6afec

652cac0f5c5h686c8fals

4058912f88bf220b408b

Amount

+ 0.00130633

45.33 USD

0.00209082
81.58 USD

0.00209082
78.05 USD

0.00125999
53.99 USD

0.00125999
53.99 USD

0.00107667
53.47 USD

0.00107667
61.01 USD

0.00114639
63.06 USD

0.00114639
63.22 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c879344ede7630b0a799b78efdb8c98c79b251093505748bfe666a4972790e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c879344ede7630b0a799b78efdb8c98c79b251093505748bfe666a4972790e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c879344ede7630b0a799b78efdb8c98c79b251093505748bfe666a4972790e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5fc71c249ce85d384805effcafdf384c6be5f70acba627196cd229f073d79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5fc71c249ce85d384805effcafdf384c6be5f70acba627196cd229f073d79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5a5fc71c249ce85d384805effcafdf384c6be5f70acba627196cd229f073d79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66a01b5d5d291aa5905fa0411670f317a6453d6a7c13857941f43be343f53193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66a01b5d5d291aa5905fa0411670f317a6453d6a7c13857941f43be343f53193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66a01b5d5d291aa5905fa0411670f317a6453d6a7c13857941f43be343f53193
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7befff5f0395a28436d3a63fb82b3d3dc9ad243662df2b504888328ec3db456
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7befff5f0395a28436d3a63fb82b3d3dc9ad243662df2b504888328ec3db456
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7befff5f0395a28436d3a63fb82b3d3dc9ad243662df2b504888328ec3db456
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fa45d3857bc0c9c7353280c04ef2ff5749f5386bfe585df208e1227854537b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fa45d3857bc0c9c7353280c04ef2ff5749f5386bfe585df208e1227854537b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5fa45d3857bc0c9c7353280c04ef2ff5749f5386bfe585df208e1227854537b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94dbe20ecd3c0946ee0c94bee67c07994fa292c126916321421e2f60e2fb9cfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94dbe20ecd3c0946ee0c94bee67c07994fa292c126916321421e2f60e2fb9cfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94dbe20ecd3c0946ee0c94bee67c07994fa292c126916321421e2f60e2fb9cfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7308011d43090d6dccc5b1b30fc0134d4bfd560ce019c6d1121d9957cb5bfaa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7308011d43090d6dccc5b1b30fc0134d4bfd560ce019c6d1121d9957cb5bfaa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7308011d43090d6dccc5b1b30fc0134d4bfd560ce019c6d1121d9957cb5bfaa5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b1ba8a518469f31d2ac4d2a89f69cb2bb55192f1606735434cf6eae89a0168f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b1ba8a518469f31d2ac4d2a89f69cb2bb55192f1606735434cf6eae89a0168f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b1ba8a518469f31d2ac4d2a89f69cb2bb55192f1606735434cf6eae89a0168f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d018f391a504e8c006afec652cac0f5c5b686c8fa1954058912f88bf220b408b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d018f391a504e8c006afec652cac0f5c5b686c8fa1954058912f88bf220b408b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d018f391a504e8c006afec652cac0f5c5b686c8fa1954058912f88bf220b408b

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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